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              MCC(Micro Commercial Components) DTC123JE-TP
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  MCC(Micro Commercial Components)
                

 Package
 SOT-523

 Description
 
                80@5mA,10V 1 NPN - Pre Biased 300mW 100mA 50V SOT-523  Digital Transistors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      20+
                    	 
                        $0.028
                      	$ 0.56
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $0.0222
                      	$ 4.44
	
                      600+
                    	 
                        $0.0189
                      	$ 11.34
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0169
                      	$ 50.70
	
                      9000+
                    	 
                        $0.0152
                      	$ 136.80
	
                      21000+
                    	 
                        $0.0143
                      	$ 300.30



 
              In Stock: 3000
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 20 Multiples : 20
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  